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67e Tour de Lasalle

Eindklassering Algemeen Individueel klassement

Naam

van Nierop, Glenn
Zuurbier, Thijs
Hackmann, Pim
Visser, Cor
Blokdijk, Kay
Tadema, Rijk
Postma, Gaatze
Zuidema, Nick
Pameijer, Kees

de Boer, Joris
Bonouvrie, Julian
Bos, Melvin
Schaap, Robbert
Goudsblom, Vince
Hoefakker, Raoul
van Eis, Fabian
Zuidema, Joakim
Schel, Ruben
Huijsman, Dave
Martens, Jeroen
de Vries, Eise Mentje
Sprangers, Yannick
Slijkerman, Nick
Alberts, Martijn
Koenis, Roel
Lust, Martijn

van der Kooi, Dennie
Bakker, Raymond
Jansen, Tom
Bervoets, Jelle
de Waard, Koen
Dekker, Michel
Mijnsbergen, Dennis
Beentjes, Sem
Terpstra, Tjerk
Bos, Niels Jeroen
Mens, Bram

Beilo, Cesar
Nissen, Luuk

Bos, Wim

Burger, Leon
Bervoets, Berend
Bennen, Dirk
Tijsen, Mitchell
de Best, Daan

van Vierbergen, Roderick
Maarleveld, Koen
Groen, Thijmen
Assink, Jasper
Hoving, Maikel
Temmink, Mike
Falke, Rein

Buur, Jelte
Blokdijk, 3Jard
Steenhuis, Pijke
Agema, Jermo
Steenman, Bart
Kleijn, Daniel

Deelnr

37
72
44
52
81
43
42

49
24
30
65
55
83
21
41
26
46
23
66

53
29
50

56
39

62
54
57

19
40
47

71
22
13
28
61
78
58
25
16
69
67
31
38
80
75
18
51
27
10
60
82

Ploeg

Team CyclingXpert
ISERO-HRTC Dok
Individuele renners 1 (A
Team Mutasport.nl
BloedjesEriks & WelkersW
Individuele renners 4 (S
Team Mutasport.nl

Team Mutasport.nl

Team CyclingXpert
BloedjesEriks & WelkersW
Militaire selectie

NPSB wielerselectie

RWV de Spartaan

Bloedjes &Eriks hypothek
Individuele renners 4 (S
Militaire selectie

Team Mutasport.nl

SKITS
Catharinahoeve/SGO/Omega
Militaire selectie

RWV de Spartaan

Team Optiek van Wely
Bloedjes &Eriks hypothek
NPSB wielerselectie
BloedjesEriks & WelkersW
ALCMARIA-VICTRIX TBB/NIS
Bloedjes &Eriks hypothek
ISERO-HRTC Dok

Team Optiek van Wely
AGW-BHK

Bloedjes &Eriks hypothek
Notaris Welkers&Wardenaa
Team Optiek van Wely
REGIOCYLING TEAM NOORD-H
ISERO-HRTC Dok
Catharinahoeve/SGO/Omega
Team CyclingXpert
Individuele renners 1 (A
Militaire selectie
ALCMARIA-VICTRIX ECW ENE
SKITS

AGW-BHK

Individuele renners 3 (S
Notaris Welkers&Wardenaa
SKITS

ALCMARIA-VICTRIX ECW ENE
Individuele renners 1 (A
RWV de Spartaan

NPSB wielerselectie
ISERO-HRTC Dok
Individuele renners 3 (S
Individuele renners 2 (S
REGIOCYLING TEAM NOORD-H
BloedjesEriks & WelkersW
SKITS

ALCMARIA-VICTRIX TBB/NIS
Notaris Welkers&Wardenaa
Individuele renners 4 (S
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36
37
143
:49
05
22
27
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32
37
54
57
08
12
20
24
50
50
14
:46
17
29
140
14
23
141
56
147
09
05
147
07
55
33
33
01
18
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137

101
123
134
:35
145
148

104
108
:12
:13
:14
:16
120
:21

122
123
:29
:35
:51
:08
:13
:15
116
:18
123
140
:43
:54
:58
106
:10
:36
:36
100
:32
103
:15
126
100
109
127
142
:33
:55
:51
:33
:53
:41
:19
:19
147
.04



59
60
61
62
63
64

Buur, Hidde

Wu, 3Jianhao

van der Meulen, Michel
Pieters, Denian
Sluijs, Rim

Schermer, Thuo

17
68
77

35
73

REGIOCYLING TEAM NOORD-H
RWV de Spartaan
Individuele renners 3 (S
Team Optiek van Wely
HRTC Hoorn

Individuele renners 2 (S
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:58:44
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:00:33
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